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JURBRAN

A traditional Sevillian tavern, the kind that's been around forever.

ASKABOUT OUR SUGGESTIONS AND OFF-MENU ITEMS

FROM OUR KITCHEN PANTRY
Chips 2,20€
Manzanilla marinated mixed olives 2,40€
Gordal olives 3,90€
Smoked beef and cheese gilda 2,90€
Anchovy gilda 3,40€
Marinated carrots 3,90€
TOGET STARTED
TAPA PLATE
Ibérico ham toast (2ud.) 4,20€
Stuffed egg (ud.) 4,50€
Anchovy toast (ud.) 5,20€
Andalusian-style 4,90€ 11,90€
dressed potatoes
Russian potato salad 4.90€ 11,90€
with prawns
Leeks with payoyo cheese and jerky 9,50€
Grilled lettuce hearts 10,50€
Flavorful tomato salad 13,90€
with boiled pieces of tuna
Cod brandade 9,80€
HOMEMADE STEWS
MEDIA PLATE
Beautifully flavoured 5,50€ 9,80€
spinach and chickpeas stew
Traditional veal tripe 5,90€ 10,90€
braised stew
Homemade meatballs 6,40€ 12,70€
nd tornato sauce O e T1.90€
Shrimp and chickpeas stew 10,80€
Boneless pig’s trotters stew 15,50€
Pork tenderloin in whisky sauce 15,50€
FREE-RANGE EGGS
Zurbaran’s special scrambled eggs 14,50€
Eggplant and pork jowl omelette 15,40€
Cod omelette 16,80€
DESSERTS
Tocino de cielo 5,90€
Bread, chocolate and olive oil 5,90€
Polea Zurbaran 5,90€
Orange Millefeuille 5,90€
Bread and breadsticks per person 1,20€

*All prices include IVA

CHARCUTERIE

TAPA
Ibérico acorn-fed ham 5,50€ (20g)
Ibérico minced-pork 4,80€ (60g)

spiced sausage
Morcon de carne de vejer  4,80€ 60g)

5,70€ (s0g)
Cured payoyo (goat)cheese 5,70€ (sog,)

Cured sheep cheese

Selection of ibérico products

COMING RIGHT UP

A toasted bread roll pringa
Marinated lamb skewer (ud.)

Spiced rice-flecked black pudding
and fried quail egg

Delicious artichoke flower to
the plate with egg yolk and ham

PLATE
21,50€ (90g)

12,20€/1508.)

12,20€50g)
15,80€z0g)
15,80€140g)
21,50€s0g)

4,50€
4,50€
6,50€

10,80€

OUR DEEP-FRIED DISHES

TAPA
Croquetas of jamdn 5,40€

Fried artichokes
with ibérico ham

Spicy deep-fried chicken
tweet-tweet

DRINKS

Soft drinks
Aquarius/Nestea

Juices

Water

Sparkling water

Red wine with lemonade
Sangria

Cortada Cruzcampo
Double Cruzcampo
Amstel tostada 0,0
Cruzcampo without gluten
Heineken 0,0

Radler

Rioja Cup

Ribera Cup

Verdejo Cup

Coffee

Vermut
Valdespino Vermouth

PLATE
10,80€

9,50€

10,80€

3,50€
3,50€
3,00€
2,40€
2,70€
3,00€
4,90€
2,20€
3,90€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,50€
2,20€

4,70€

EAT, DRINK, ZURBARAN




