

ZURBARÁN

A traditional Sevillian tavern, the kind that's been around forever.

ASK ABOUT OUR SUGGESTIONS AND OFF-MENU ITEMS

FROM OUR KITCHEN PANTRY

Chips	2,20€
Manzanilla marinated mixed olives	2,40€
Gordal olives	3,90€
Smoked beef and cheese gilda	2,90€
Anchovy gilda	3,40€
Marinated carrots	3,90€

CHARCUTERIE

	TAPA	PLATE
Ibérico acorn-fed ham	5,50€ (20g.)	21,50€ (90g.)
Ibérico minced-pork spiced sausage	4,80€ (60g.)	12,20€ (150g.)
Morcón de carne de vejer	4,80€ (60g.)	12,20€ (150g.)
Cured sheep cheese	5,70€ (50g.)	15,80€ (140g.)
Cured payoyo (goat)cheese	5,70€ (50g.)	15,80€ (140g.)
Selection of ibérico products		21,50€ (180g.)

TO GET STARTED

	TAPA	PLATE
Ibérico ham toast (2ud.)	4,20€	
Stuffed egg (ud.)	4,50€	
Anchovy toast (ud.)	5,20€	
Andalusian-style dressed potatoes	4,90€	11,90€
Russian potato salad with prawns	4,90€	11,90€
Leeks with payoyo cheese and jerky		9,50€
Grilled lettuce hearts		10,50€
Flavorful tomato salad with boiled pieces of tuna		13,90€
Cod brandade		9,80€

COMING RIGHT UP

A toasted bread roll pringá	4,50€
Marinated lamb skewer (ud.)	4,50€
Spiced rice-flecked black pudding and fried quail egg	6,50€
Delicious artichoke flower to the plate with egg yolk and ham	10,80€

HOMEMADE STEWS

	MEDIA	PLATE
Beautifully flavoured spinach and chickpeas stew	5,50€	9,80€
Traditional veal tripe braised stew	5,90€	10,90€
Homemade meatballs	6,40€	12,70€
Classic andalusian dish of meat and tomato sauce		11,90€
Shrimp and chickpeas stew		10,80€
Boneless pig's trotters stew		15,50€
Pork tenderloin in whisky sauce		15,50€

OUR DEEP-FRIED DISHES

	TAPA	PLATE
Croquetas of jamón	5,40€	10,80€
Fried artichokes with ibérico ham		9,50€
Spicy deep-fried chicken tweet-tweet		10,80€

FREE-RANGE EGGS

Zurbarán's special scrambled eggs	14,50€
Eggplant and pork jowl omelette	15,40€
Cod omelette	16,80€

DRINKS

Soft drinks	3,50€
Aquarius/Nestea	3,50€
Juices	3,00€
Water	2,40€
Sparkling water	2,70€
Red wine with lemonade	3,00€
Sangria	4,90€
Cortada Cruzcampo	2,20€
Double Cruzcampo	3,90€
Amstel tostada 0,0	3,80€
Cruzcampo without gluten	3,80€
Heineken 0,0	3,80€
Radler	3,80€
Rioja Cup	3,80€
Ribera Cup	3,80€
Verdejo Cup	3,50€
Coffee	2,20€
Vermut	
Valdespino Vermouth	4,70€

DESSERTS

Tocino de cielo	5,90€
Bread, chocolate and olive oil	5,90€
Poleá Zurbarán	5,90€
Orange Millefeuille	5,90€

Bread and breadsticks per person	1,20€
----------------------------------	-------

*All prices include IVA

EAT, DRINK, ZURBARÁN